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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

AUSTRALIA

Mr David K. Evans
Bureau of Meteorology
150 Lonsdale Street
MELBOURNE, Vic. 3000
Australia
Telephone:  +61-3 9669 4205
Telefax:  +61-3 9669 4168
E-mail:  d.evans@bom.gov.au

CANADA

Mr Ron Fordyce
Supt. Marine Data Unit
Meteorological Service of Canada
Ontario Region
100 East Port Blvd
HAMILTON, Ontario L8H 7S4
Canada
Telephone: +1-905 312 0900
Telefax:  +1-905 312 0730
E-mail:  Ron.Fordyce@ec.gc.ca

FRANCE

Mr Lionel Perrin
Météo-France
DSO/QMR/PMO
7, rue Teisserenc de Bort
78195 TRAPPES CEDEX
France
Telephone:  +33-1 30 13 63 42
E-mail:  lionel.perrin@meteo.fr

GERMANY

Dr Volker Wagner
Deutscher Wetterdienst
Klima und Umwelt, FE 26
P.O. 700421
D-22004 HAMBURG
Germany
Telephone:  +49-40 6690 1430
Telefax:  +49-40 6690 1499
E-mail:  volker.wagner@dwd.de

INDIA

Mr Asoi Lal
Marine Division
Office of Dy.  Director General of

  Meteorology (Weather Forecasting)
Shivajinagar
PUNE-411 005
India
Telephone:  +91-20 5535 211
Telefax:  +91-20 5533 201
E-mail:  imdpune@pn3.vsnl.net.in

JAPAN

Ms Teruko Manabe
Deputy Head
Office of International Affairs
Planning Division, Administration
Department
Japan Meteorological Agency
1-3-4 Otemachi, Chiyoda-ku
TOKYO 100-8122
Japan
Telephone:  +81-3 3212 8341 ext.  2268
Telefax:  +81-3 3211 2032
E-mail:  teruko.manabe@met.kishou.go.jp

POLAND

Dr Miroslaw Mietus
Institute of Meteorology and Water
  Management
Maritime Branch
Waszyngton 42
PL-81-342 GDYNIA
Poland
Telephone:  +48-58 6203532
Telefax:  +48-58 6207101
E-mail:  mietus@imgw.gdynia.pl

UNITED KINGDOM

Dr Elizabeth C. Kent
James Rennell Division (Room 254/31)
Southampton Oceanography Centre
SOUTHAMPTON SO14 3ZH
United Kingdom
Telephone:  +44-2380 596 409
Telefax:  +44-2380 596 204
E-mail:  elizabeth.c.kent@soc.soton.ac.uk

Ms Sarah North
The Met. Office
Observations Voluntary Branch
Scott Building, Eastern Road
BRACKNELL, Berkshire RG12 2PW
United Kingdom
Telephone:  +44-1344 855 652
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Telefax: +44-1344 855 921
E-mail:  snorth@meto.gov.uk

Dr Peter K. Taylor
James Rennell Division (254/27)
Southampton Oceanography Centre
European Way
SOUTHAMPTON, SO14 3ZH
United Kingdom
Telephone:  +44-23 8059 6408
Telefax:  +44-23 8059 6204
E-mail:  peter.k.taylor@soc.soton.ac.uk

USA

Mr Steve Cook
NOAA/OAR/AOML
GOOS Center
8604 La Jolla Shores Dr.
La Jolla, CA  92037
USA
Telephone:  +1-858 546 7103
Telefax:  +1-858 546 7185
E-mail:  SKCOOK@UCSD.EDU

Mr Joe D. Elms
Chairman, JCOMM Subgroup on Marine
Climatology
National Climatic Data Center
151 Patton Avenue
ASHEVILLE, NC 28801-5001
USA
Telephone:  +1-828 271 4436
Telefax:  +1-828 271 4328
E-mail:  jelms@ncdc.noaa.gov

Mr Daniel Manns
National Climatic Data Center
151 Patton Ave
ASHEVILLE, NC, 28801-5001
USA
Telephone: + 1-704 271 4458
Telefax: + 1-704 271 4022
E-mail: dmanns@ncdc.noaa.gov

Dr Richard Reynolds
National Climatic Data Center
5200 Auth Road
Camp Springs MD 20746
USA
Telephone: + 1-301 763 8000 Ext. 7580
Telefax: + 1-301 763 8125
E-mail: richard.w.reynolds@noaa.gov

Dr Tom Smith
National Climatic Data Center
151 Patton Ave
ASHEVILLE, NC 28801-5001
E-mail: tsmith@ncdc.noaa.gov

Mr Scott  D.  Woodruff
NOAA/OAR/CDC (R/CDC1)
325 Broadway
BOULDER, CO 80303
USA
Telephone:  +1-303 497 6747
Telefax:  +1-303 497 7013
E-mail:  sdw@cdc.noaa.gov

Mr Vincent Zegowitz
NOAA/NWS
1325 East-West Highway, Room 14112
SILVER SPRING, Maryland 20910
USA
Telephone:  +1-301 713 1677 ext. 129
Telefax:  +1-301 713 1598
E-mail:  Vincent.Zegowitz@noaa.gov

MANUFACTURERS

Mr Simon Skey
Vice President
Axys Consulting, Ltd.
P.O. Box 2219
2045 Mills Road
SIDNEY, B.C. V8L 3S8
Canada
Telephone:  +1-250 655 5866
Telefax:  +1-250 655 5810
E-mail:  sskey@axys.com

WMO SECRETARIAT

Dr Peter Dexter
World Weather Watch-Applications
  Department
World Meteorological Organization
7 bis, Avenue de la Paix
Case Postale No 2300
CH-1211 GENEVE 2
Switzerland
Telephone:  +41-22 730 82 37
Telefax:  +41-22 730 80 21
E-mail:  dexter@www.wmo.ch

Captain G.V. Mackie
Project Leader, VOSClim
30 Keephatch Road
WOKINGHAM, Berkshire RG40 1QJ
United Kingdom
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Telephone:  +44-1189 783 687
Telefax:  +44-1189 890 379
E-mail:  gvmackie@cs.com
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